INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR
REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

Revised Academic Calendar For all 1st year UG students (revision wrt Sl no 9,10 & 17

of the previously published calendar)

# EVENT DATE DAY
1. | Autumn Semester schedule for 1% Yr Students
06.02.2021 Saturday
(a) | Semester Break to to
08.02.2021 Monday
09.02.2021 Tuesday
(b) | Examination Schedule to To
12.02.2021 Friday
06.03.2021 Saturday
(c) | Semester Break to to
08.03.2021 Monday
09.03.2021 Tuesday
(d) | Examination Schedule to To
12.03.2021 Friday
Last date to complete all the classes including all sessional, class tests, 12.03.2021 Friday
(e)
etc. (for 1st yr students only)
(f) Last date for submission of Grades for all the Theory Subjects and 19.03.2021 Friday
Laboratory Subjects, if any
(g) Declaration of Result of Autumn Semester Examination 24.03.2021 | Wednesday
) Spring Semester Registration for 1% year UG students admitted
" | through JEE Advanced 2020
(a) | Opening of Fee Payment link in ERP (Tentative) 25.03.2021 Thursday
(b) | Opening of Subject Registration link in ERP 25.03.2021 Thursday
Classes will commence for all 1% Yr UG students admitted
.03.2021 T
(c) through JEE Advanced 2020 30.03.20 uesday
(d) | Last date of Fee Payment 30.03.2021 Tuesday
(e) | Last date of subject registration 30.03.2021 Tuesday
Last date of digital | of Subject Registrati Facult
) as _da (-30 digital approval of Subject Registration by Faculty 01.04.2021 Thursday
Adviser in the Department
1.05.2021 Saturday
(g) | Semester Break to To
16.05.2021 Sunday
24.05.2021
to Monday
(h) | Examination schedule 28.05.2021 To
(except Friday
26.5.2021 -
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National

Holiday)
3 Closure of Spring Semester 1% year UG students admitted through
" | Advanced 2020
L . . .
(a) ast date to complete all classes including all sessional, class tests, 02.07.2021 Friday
etc.
05.07.2021 Monday
(b) | Examination schedule to To
08.07.2021 Thursday
(c) | Last date for submission of Grades for all Theory subjects 12.07.2021 Monday
(d) Declaration of Result of Spring Semester Examination 15.07.2021 Thursday
4 Supplementary Examination (there will be no Summer Quarter
" | classes)
03.05.2021 Mond
() Period of registration for students other than 1st year UG to O'IE]o ay
i EE 202
students (admitted through JEE Advanced 2020) 08.05. 2021 saturday
16.07.2021 i
Period of registration for supplementary forlst year UG students 6.07.20 Friday
(b) (admitted through JEE Advanced 2020) To To
g 19.07.2021 | Monday
22.07.2021
() Period of conducting supplementary examination for all students OZo 0 Thutrsday
(including first year) 01.08.2021 | Wednesday
Last date for submission of Grades for Supplementary
03.08.2021 Tuesd
(d) Examination (including first year UG students) uescay
5. | Summer break
19.06.2021 Saturday
(a) | For Faculty (other than 1t year UG teachers) to To
08.08.2021 Sunday
08.07.2021 Thursday
(b) | For Faculty 1t year UG teachers to To
08.08.2021 Sunday
09.07.2021 Saturday
(c) | For 1st year UG students admitted through JEE Advanced 2020 to to
08.08.2021 Sunday
20. | Classes for Autumn 2021-22 for all students 10.08.2021 Tuesday

The revision is wrt to the sl no 9,10 & 17 of the previously published calendar.

All other events are as per the previously published academic calendar.
During 17t to 237 May 2021, 1%t year teachers are requested to discuss only the already covered topic,
including patterns of test etc.
There will be no Summer Quarter classes. Students have to register for supplementary examination as
indicated under sl. No 4.
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